2013.06 panasonic.net/id/pidsx/global
LS-500SERIES
Digital Laser Sensor
Amplifier-separated type
Conforming to
EMC Directive
Conforming to
FDA regulations

: HYPR  : U-LG  : LONG  : STD  : FAST  : H-SP
7
ORDER GUIDE
LS-500
8
OPTIONS
Sensor head mounting bracket
Designation Description
Sensor head mounting
bracket
LS-H102
Foot angled mounting bracket
LS-H102
Universal sensor mounting bracket
LS-H102
Back angled mounting bracket
Mounting bracket for amplifier
Amplifier protective seal
10 sets of 2 communication window seals and 1 connector seal
Communication window seal: It prevents malfunction due to transmission signal from another amplifier, as well
as, prevents effect on another amplifier.
Model No.
0.551 in
screws with washers [stainless
Rotate
through
Move
vertically
15 mm
0.591 in
Amplifier mounting bracket Amplifier protective seal
Communication window seal
Connector seal
For coaxial retroreflective type
Compact reflector
For coaxial retroreflective type
For coaxial retroreflective type
Reflector
Reflective tape
Reflector
12 mm
0.157 in
Reflective tape
9.2 mm
9.2 mm
Amplifier mounting bracket
LS-500
End plates are not supplied with the amplifier. Please order separately when the amplifiers are mounted in cascade.
When cascading multiple amplifiers, or when it moves depending on the way it is installed on a DIN rail,
these end plates clamp amplifiers into place on both sides. Make sure to use end plates when cascading
multiple amplifiers together.
Appearance Model No. Description
Accessories
For use with the LS-H201 LS-H901
Foot angled
mounting
Back angled
mounting
0.512 in
t 0.8 mm
8.2 mm
Mounting plate
Two pcs. per set
Sensing range
Same as the .
Sensing range
Please contact us for details.
0.551 in
27.8 mm
25.2 mm
0.992 in
Type
Model No.